VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

NANTEUI L 31-08-19 39 CQude
NR Naam Geneent AD
NO Nom Localit EN

1 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 18
2 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE G.ABBEE 1
3 VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 1
4 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 18
5 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 18
6 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 18
7 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 18
8 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 18
9 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 18
10 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 18
11 VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK Bl ERBEE 7
12 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 18
13 VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK Bl ERBEE 7

246230
249762
243252

= =
ANWNNOOR R R U

NOFRONOUIRWN

1

Ri ng
Bague

203121718
201663417
604591118
216753114
201563317
201575017
201577217
201573517
216755814
203120318
202144718
201728613
203743116

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Snel h.
Vi tesse

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

Snel h.
Vi tesse

BERNAERTS ANDRE
BERNAERTS ANDRE
RUELENS HUGO

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JORI SSEN W LLI AM

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN DANI EL

MONETTE FRANK
LAERMANS JOS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

BI LS G LBERT

MONETTE FRANK

REYNI ERS HENR

REYNI ERS HENR

LI SMONT PATRI CK

BI LS G LBERT

BI LS G LBERT

LAERVANS JOS

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LAERMANS JOS

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEUCHELEN FRANS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK

1416.
1414.
1413.
1411.
1410.
14009.
1407.
1406.
1406.
1406.

19 16 Jaarse Deel nemers: 4
Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
ST JORI 10 1 246230 BE 203121718 10. 37090
VISSENA 1 1 243252 BE 604591118 10. 41320
ST JORI 10 5 2 BE 203120318 10. 55440
ST JORI 10 7 3 BE 203132418 11.07310
BINKOM 3 3 246479 BE 201831618 11.08413
ST JORI 10 6 4 BE 203134018 11. 14570
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (22742)
19 650 Jongen Deel nenmers: 39 LOSTIJD: 07. 40
Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
BUNSBEE 6 1 245241 BE 209555619 10. 26480
BUNSBEE 6 2 2 BE 207294719 10. 26560
KESSEL 12 1 240089 BE 211824919 10. 24160
BEKKEVO 42 12 255520 BE 209697419 10. 35570
BEKKEVO 42 10 2 BE 200730919 10. 35580
DIEST 16 12 261934 BE 609348219 10. 40360
VI SSENA124 42 243252 BE 200262619 10. 29150
KUMTI CH 34 14 240753 BE 207183119 10. 27430
BEKKEVO 42 6 3 BE 209686619 10. 38060
KUMIICH 6 4 241770 BE 200661819 10. 28400
DIEST 16 4 2 BE 209713919 10. 42520
LUBBEEK 24 14 243792 BE 211866919 10. 30324
BEKKEVO 42 35 4 BE 209693519 10. 39150
DIEST 16 3 3 BE 209712019 10. 43470
BI ERBEE 12 2 234472 BE 211938219 10. 24320
DEST 16 1 4 BE 209715319 10.43490
LUBBEEK 18 12 243917 BE 200613619 10. 31160
LUBBEEK 18 4 2 BE 200613519 10.31170
BEKKEVO 42 4 5 BE 209685519 10. 39470
Bl ERBEE 12 4 2 BE 211937219 10. 25000
Bl ERBEE 12 1 3 BE 211936319 10. 25070
LUBBEEK 24 8 2 BE 211864019 10. 31544
BINKOM 36 19 246609 BE 200209619 10. 33540
BINKOM 36 7 2 BE 200219019 10. 34070
BEKKEVO 42 41 6 BE 209691119 10. 40250
VI SSENA124 15 2 BE 200257919 10. 31460
LUBBEEK 24 22 3 BE 211862619 10. 32224
BI NKOM 36 18 3 BE 200206419 10. 34310
BI NKOM 36 32 4 BE 200212719 10. 34430
BEKKEVO 42 15 7 BE 209683719 10.41080
BINKOM 33 11 246060 BE 200486219 10. 34330
BEKKEVO 42 16 8 BE 209696119 10. 41310
VI SSENA124 6 3 BE 200257219 10. 32550
VI SSENA124 44 4 BE 200246419 10. 32560
VI SSENA124114 5 BE 200264719 10. 32580
BEKKEVO 42 37 9 BE 209686319 10. 41500

1405.



116

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
BERNAERTS ANDRE
BEELEN DANI EL
VEUCHELEN FRANS

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
TOVBEUR LUC

RONDOU ANDRE

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN DANI EL

SW NNEN ROGER

REYNI ERS HENR
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
REYNI ERS HENR

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS

SW NNEN ROCGER

RUELENS HUGO
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
LAERVANS JOS
VEUCHELEN FRANS

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LI SMONT PATRI CK
DONVI L ALEX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANG LBERGEN FRANS
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JORI SSEN W LLI AM

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
W TS ROGER

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
REYNI ERS HENR

RUELENS HUGO

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

MONETTE FRANK

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEUCHELEN FRANS

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

REYNI ERS HENR

BEKKEVO 42
DI EST 16
BEKKEVO 42
KUMTI CH 34
BUNSBEE 6
KUMIT CH 6
Bl NKOM 33
KUMTII CH 34
VI SSENA124

RPhrOOCIOOD

20
20
5

VI SSENA124123

PELLENB 8
HAASROD 10
BEKKEVO 42
BEKKEVO 42
BEKKEVO 42
VI SSENA124
VI SSENA124
VI SSENA124
KUMII CH 6
KUMITCH 6
BEKKEVO 42
KUMII CH 6
ASSENT 14
LUBBEEK 18
VI SSENA124
LUBBEEK 18
Bl NKOM 36
Bl NKOM 36
Bl NKOM 36
BEKKEVO 42
BEKKEVO 42
Bl NKOM 33
Bl NKOM 33
ASSENT 14
KESSEL 12
VI SSENA124
KUMTII CH 34
VI SSENA124
BEKKEVO 42

7
10

9
23
34
11
45
50

14

16
26
39
17
12

2
12

7
77
22

VI SSENA124108

KUMTI CH 34
LUBBEEK 24
Bl NKOM 33
KUMTI CH 34
BEKKEVO 42
VI SSENA124
Bl NKOM 33
Bl NKOM 36
BEKKEVO 42
KAPELLE 7
VI SSENA124
BEKKEVO 42

24
16
33
8
7
62
8
36
21

5
4
1

VI SSENA124119

VI SSENA124
VI SSENA124
Bl NKOM 22
VI SSENA124
BEKKEVO 42

37
19

1
68
31

VI SSENA124117

KUMTI CH 34
BEKKEVO 42
VI SSENA124
Bl NKOM 36

10
3
89
6

VI SSENA124116

Bl ERBEE 12
VI SSENA124
LUBBEEK 18
KESSEL 12
BEKKEVO 42
DI EST 16
DI EST 16
Bl NKOM 36
Bl NKOM 33
Bl NKOM 33
Bl NKOM 33
BEKKEVO 42
BI NKOM 33
BEKKEVO 42
BEKKEVO 42
LUBBEEK 18

8
78
9
5
27
13
6
11
30
13

257860
11

15

20
250615
16
21
17
18
19
246161
20
22
21
7
23
22
9
23
236450
24
5
3
24
6
7
10
7
8
9
25
10
26
27
6

209695819
209717019
209685019
207182719
207295119
200662319
200484719
207186019
200259919
200265519
200741019
204052219
209687319
209690919
209695919
200261219
200247119
200268819
200666419
200666619
209686119
200663519
209744119
200612119
200279419
200609619
200214019
200207319
200207119
200731419
209691819
200484019
200483219
209741519
211823919
200255119
207184219
200279119
209686719
200260119
207185219
211861719
200488919
207181319
209689419
200273119
200480619
200216619
209683319
200369019
200261719
209684219
200246019
200261119
200247019
200355319
213982119
209692519
200244419
207183919
209697819
200256519
200214619
200259719
211902319
200257119
200612719
211823219
209686419
209712819
209711319
200205719
200482519
200480719
200482419
209695419
200481519
209693719
209689619
200610119

. 41520
. 46310
. 41590
. 31390
. 35000
. 32400
. 35440
. 32000
. 33480
. 33500
. 33123
. 28060
. 42510
. 42510
. 42550
. 34240
. 34260
. 34270
. 33250
. 33280
. 43250
. 33340
. 45100
. 35200
. 34520
. 35210
. 37200
. 37230
. 37350
. 44020
. 44040
. 37180
. 37190
. 46010
. 33160
. 35370
. 33490
. 35410
. 44380
. 35470
. 34050
. 36184
. 38000
. 34100
. 44570
. 36060
. 38100
. 38350
. 45050
. 41320
. 36140
. 45090
. 36160
. 36180
. 36190
. 38290
. 36230
. 45180
. 36260
. 34400
. 45240
. 36320
. 38590
. 36330
. 31390
. 36390
. 37080
. 34240
. 45440
. 50270
. 50310
. 39300
. 39090
. 39100
. 39110
. 46050
. 39120
. 46060
.46110
. 37510

1404.
1404.
1404.
1402.
1401.
1400.
1400.
1399.
1399.
1399.
1398.
1398.
1397.
1397.
1396.
1394.
1394.
1394.
1394.
1393.
1393.
1392.
1392.
1391.
1391.
1391.
1390.
1390.
1388.
1388.
1388.
1387.
1387.
1386.
1385.
1385.
1385.
1384.
1383.
1383.
1382.
1382.
1382.
1382.
1381.
1381.
1381.
1380.
1380.
1380.
1380.
1380.
1380.
1379.
1379.
1379.
1379.
1378.
1378.
1378.
1378.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1376.
1375.
1375.
1374.
1373.
1373.
1373.
1373.
1373.
1373.
1373.
1372.
1371.

9853
3463
0846
5808
3771
2124
1897
7267
6087
3404
6548
1916
4296
4296
9203
7936
5270
3938
1567
7548
1122
9518
5833
1616
0713
0294
6523
2603
6945
4441
1927
8173
6868
2199
6618
1305
0973
6049
9321
8172
9756
7724
3596
3139
5626
3288
0664
9183
5673
5454
2837
0702
0227
7618
6313
1820
1099
9530
7191
3569
2093
9381
8322
8080
5124
0280
0248
6571
7358
3426
8613
8663
4859
3581
2304
1482
1027
0253
4107
4760

116



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BERNAERTS ANDRE

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANDEVWEYER M CHEL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
JORI SSEN W LLI AM

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
REYNI ERS HENR

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LAERMANS JOS
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LAERMANS JOS
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
RUELENS HUGO
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK

BI LS G LBERT
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
RUELENS HUGO

BUELENS KI M

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
RONDOU ANDRE

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VEUCHELEN FRANS
GERRI TS JULI EN

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
TOMBEUR LUC

TOVBEUR LUC

REYNI ERS HENRI

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LAERMANS JOS

VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
DONVI L ALEX

VANW NCKEL JEF

LI SMONT PATRI CK

REYNI ERS HENR
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
GERRI' TS JULI EN
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS

SW NNEN ROGER

LEFEVER RENE
VEUCHELEN FRANS

LI SMONT PATRI CK

SW NNEN ROCER

VANW NCKEL JEF
MONETTE FRANK

DE KERF BENNY

SW NNEN ROGER

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
BUELENS KI M

LAERVANS JOS
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DEGEEST LUDO

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

Bl LS G LBERT

BI LS G LBERT

PI TTOWI LS JEF

RONDOU ANDRE

BEKKEVO 42
BUNSBEE 6
BEKKEVO 42
BEKKEVO 42
VI SSENA124
BEKKEVO 42
ASSENT 5
BEKKEVO 42
Bl NKOM 36
KUMTII CH 34
KUMTI'T CH 34
KUMTI CH 34
LUBBEEK 18
KUMTIT CH 34
BEKKEVO 42
VI SSENA124
VI SSENA124
BEKKEVO 42
VI SSENA124
LUBBEEK 24
VI SSENA124
Bl NKOM 36
LUBBEEK 24
VI SSENA124
DI EST 16
VI SSENA124
KESSEL 12
VI SSENA124
VI SSENA124
Dl EST 16
Bl ERBEE 12
VI SSENA124
KESSEL 12
MOLENBE 4
KUMTI CH
HAASROD
KUMT1 CH
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
KAGCGEVI 30
Bl NKOM 36
PELLENB 8
PELLENB 8
LUBBEEK 18
Bl NKOM
LUBBEEK
GLABBEE 8
KAPELLE 7
BUNSBEE
BEKKEVO
LUBBEEK
BINKOM 8

34
10
34
34
33

20
17
3
4

VI SSENA124111

KAGGEVI
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
ASSENT

VERTRI J
Bl NKOM
BEKKEVO
ASSENT

BUNSBEE
DI EST

KORTENA
ASSENT

Bl NKOM 36
KUMTII CH 34
MOLENBE 4
LUBBEEK 24
VI SSENA124

30
33
33
14
12
33
42
14
24
16
18
14

3
15
21
14

VI SSENA124115

VI SSENA124

30

VI SSENA124100

Bl ERBEE
KUMTI CH
KUMTI CH
Bl ERBEE
Bl ERBEE
VEENSEL
HAASRCD

10
34
34
12
12
12
10

3
31
6
11
7
6
9

28
4
29
30
25
31
257304
32
11
8
9
10
7
11
33
26
27
34
28
5
29
12
6
30
8
31
4
32
33
9
4
34
5
252763
12

14

7
249762
2
245121
35

9
245206
35

2

12

13

3
239599
14

36

4

2

10
253764
5

15

15

36

248811
3

209692419
207293119
209689519
209689719
200259619
209681619
200554019
209692619
200218419
207183619
207183719
207183319
200608719
207182519
209698219
200270519
200274019
209690019
200277419
211862719
200277819
200214119
211866519
200266219
209711819
200276419
211822919
200269419
200264319
209711719
211937819
200247819
211823019
200708319
207181519
204052119
207182119
207183019
200482919
209736019
200211919
213537419
211931019
200612419
200205219
211862819
208794919
200369719
207251719
209694719
200609719
200130519
200260019
209735719
200483419
200483119
209740119
200568319
200489319
169810319
209743319
207253019
209710719
204730719
209741919
200205919
207182419
200114519
211860119
200278919
213981719
200246819
200280019
211911719
207180219
207180519
211936519
211939619
200514619
204050819

. 46290
. 39000
. 46330
. 46370
. 37520
. 46570
. 48180
. 47000
. 40370
. 36280
. 36290
. 36320
. 38540
. 36350
. 47250
. 38290
. 38330
. 47340
. 38340
. 38594
. 38360
. 41050
. 39024
. 38450
. 52360
. 38530
. 36440
. 39050
. 39090
. 52590
. 32460
. 39150
. 36570
. 46250
. 37350
. 33230
. 37420
. 37450
. 41490
. 52420
.42270
. 39253
. 39323
. 40470
. 42470
. 40424
. 45117
. 45560
. 41523
. 49380
. 41050
. 42040
. 40370
. 53330
. 42490
. 42500
. 51380
. 38064
. 42570
. 50060
. 51550
. 42293
. 55070
. 49020
. 52120
. 43550
. 39350
. 48350
. 41544
. 41310
. 41340
. 41430
. 41440
. 38110
. 40000
. 40090
. 35300
. 35360
.46210
. 36030

1370.
1370.
1369.
1369.
1367.
1366.
1366.
1366.
1365.
1364.
1364.
1363.
1363.
1363.
1363.
1362.
1362.
1362.
1362.
1362.
1361.
1361.
1361.
1360.
1359.
1359.
1358.
1358.
1357.
1357.
1357.
1357.
1356.
1355.
1355.
1355.
1354.
1354.
1353.
1352.
1351.
1350.
1349.
1349.
1349.
1349.
1348.
1347.
1347.
1347.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1345.
1345.
1345.
1345.
1344.
1344.
1343.
1343.
1342.
1342.
1341.
1340.
1340.
1340.
1340.
1340.
1339.
1338.
1338.
1337.
1337.
1336.
1336.
1335.
1335.
1335.

2029
0615
7132
2239
6087
7826
4578
4171
3723
2973
1685
7821
4265
3959
3793
8836
3747
2890
2475
0426
9933
8537
6622
8503
9896
8360
4817
3174
8119
2882
1599
0544
8183
9034
7184
5859
8284
4473
3413
6310
6525
1937
3163
2228
1876
1035
6433
8756
7690
4424
9876
7924
7860
6908
9386
8159
5905
2557
9576
1347
6040
2146
4481
4299
6233
8736
6200
3252
2038
1083
7393
6334
5106
9927
5167
4030
0228
2620
1811
0525

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196



SW NNEN ROCGER
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
GERRI TS JULI EN
RUELENS HUGO

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANDEWEYER M CHEL
RUELENS HUGO

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
REYNI ERS HENR

REYNI ERS HENR

MONETTE FRANK

LEFEVER RENE
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
MONETTE FRANK

PI TTOWI LS JEF
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

ASSENT 14
VI SSENA124
VI SSENA124
VI SSENA124
KAGGEVI 30
KESSEL 12
Bl NKOM 36
ASSENT 5
KESSEL 12
KUMTII CH 34
LUBBEEK 18
LUBBEEK 18
DI EST 16
VERTRI J 12
VI SSENA124
KUMTI CH 34
DI EST 16
MEENSEL 12
VI SSENA124
VI SSENA124
VI SSENA124

209743519
200263919
200265719
200277719
209735519
211824219
200219419
200553419
211823119
207182819
200614019
200612819
209720919
200567319
213981819
207180919
209713419
200512919
213981919
202611319
200275519



